* City of San Antonio

(ITY OF

SAN ANTONIO

—TEXAS —

*

Legislation Details

File #: 15-2008

Type: Staff Briefing - Without
Ordinance

In control: Early Childhood Education Municipal Development
Corporation Board of Directors

On agenda: 4/7/2015

Title: Possible Board action to approve a contract with Region 20 for student enrollment and attendance
software through August 31, 2021 in an amount not to exceed $158,797.50 [Kathy Bruck, Pre-K 4 SA
CEQ]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Pre-K 4 SA

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Region 20 Compensation

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of San Antonio Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/10/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

