
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 21-4021

Type: Staff Briefing - Without
Ordinance

In control: Early Childhood Education Municipal Development
Corporation Board of Directors

On agenda: 6/8/2021

Title: Board action to authorize an amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with Education
Service Center, Region 20 to increase the contract amount by $121,800.00 to a contract value not to
exceed $283,897.50, and extend the term of the contract to August 31, 2022 with three additional one
-year renewal options. [Brad Davenport, Pre-K 4 SA Chief Operating Officer]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

